                          ECOSTYLE
    Technical data 2009
Y
E
A
R
QUALITY
G

external supply and return valves. The bottom
connections are to be plugged.
BOTTOM COnnECTIOn
Thanks to the built in valve system, connection
at the bottom is possible. Bottom right hand
connection is standard, but the radiators are
reversible so left hand connection is possible.
Connections
The integrated valve system is welded onto  the
radiator during the manufacturing process and is
thereafter a fixed part of the radiator. all Biasi
Ecostyle radiators are equipped with a built
in valve insert suitable for thermostatic sensor
heads (purchased separately).
6  PANEL RATORS ecostyle
B-12.16 ECO 16 1,705 15 0.37
B-12.24 ECO 24 2,562 22 0.53
B-12.32 ECO 32 3,414 29 0.71
B-12.40 ECO 40 4,266 37 0.90
B-12.48 ECO 48 5,119 44 1.08
B-12.56 ECO 56 5,971 51 1.27
B-12.64 ECO 64 6,828 58 1.43
B-16.16 ECO 16 2,167 20 0.48
B-16.24 ECO 24 3,254 30 0.71
B-16.32 ECO 32 4,337 40 0.95
B-16.40 ECO 40 5,421 49 1.19
B-16.48 ECO 48 6,504 59 1.43
B-16.56 ECO 56 7,587 69 1.66
B-16.64 ECO 64 8,675 78 1.90
B-16.71 ECO 71 9,758 88 2.11
B-20.16 ECO 16 2,610 25 0.58
B-20.24 ECO 24 3,916 37 0.87
B-20.32 ECO 32 5,221 50 1.14
B-20.40 ECO 40 6,526 62 1.43
B-20.48 ECO 48 7,831 74 1.72
B-20.56 ECO 56 9,137 86 2.01
B-20.64 ECO 64 10,442 98 2.30
B-24.16 ECO 16 3,037 30 0.69
B-24.24 ECO 24 4,551 45 1.06
B-24.32 ECO 32 6,069 60 1.40
B-24.40 ECO 40 7,587 74 1.74
B-24.48 ECO 48 9,106 89 2.09
B-24.56 ECO 56 10,624 104 2.43
B-24.64 ECO 64 12,138 118 2.80
B-24.71 ECO 71 13,656 133 3.14
B-36.16 ECO 16 4,240 46 0.95
B-36.24 ECO 24 6,362 68 1.43
B-36.32 ECO 32 8,480 90 1.90
B-36.40 ECO 40 10,602 112 2.38
B-36.48 ECO 48 12,724 135 2.85
Length
(in)
Outputs based on 180º F Supply Temperature, 160º F Return
Temperature and 68º F Room Temperature